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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 17,336,000.00 7,561,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,095,000.00 17,336,000.00 198,000.007,561,000.000.00 25,095,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 5871 2022-01-11

104102 1,611,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,611,000.00 1,611,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,611,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 5872 2022-01-11

Sub-Total 18,947,000.00 7,561,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 26,706,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,947,000.00 7,561,000.00 0.00 26,706,000.00198,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-09-0451 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00215,728.000.00 215,728.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 215,728.00 0.00 0.00 215,728.00
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-10-0612 2022-01-11 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,000.0015,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-10-0653 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00747,000.000.00 747,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 747,000.00 0.00 0.00 747,000.00
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-11-0854 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,831,000.000.00 1,831,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,831,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,831,000.00
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-11-0945 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,736,000.002,736,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,736,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,736,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0010442 / PRC-CO-22-11-0946 2022-11-14 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00176,000.00176,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176,000.00
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-1207 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,861,579.241,861,579.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,861,579.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,861,579.24

SARO-BMB-B-22-0010442 / PRC-CO-22-12-1518 2022-11-14 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00187,741.27187,741.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,741.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,741.27
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-1589 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(19,104.15)(19,104.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,104.15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,104.15)

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012987 / PRC-CO-22-12-17210 2022-12-29 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00640,000.00640,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012620 / PRC-CO-22-12-18711 2022-12-28 For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460,582.90460,582.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 460,582.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 460,582.90

Sub-Total 6,057,799.26 2,793,728.00 0.00 0.00 8,851,527.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,057,799.26 2,793,728.00 0.00 8,851,527.260.00

25,004,799.26 10,354,728.00 0.00 198,000.00 35,557,527.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,557,527.26198,000.000.0025,004,799.26 10,354,728.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 198,000.00198,000.00 33,107,203.09 0.00 0.000.00 0.0022,554,475.09 0.00 33,107,203.090.00 22,554,475.09 10,354,728.0010,354,728.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 1,989,741.27 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,989,741.27 0.00 1,989,741.270.00 1,989,741.27 0.000.00

For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.000.00 460,582.90 0.00 0.000.00 0.00460,582.90 0.00 460,582.900.00 460,582.90 0.000.00
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